54BS609 Jennings Gap
TIME OUT

68210495 aAa: 213
Born: 8/7/20 BH14C

Beta Cas: A2A2 Kappa Casein: BB

Proven Sires, Preferred Sex, Center Stage Collection
DIEGO X WATCHOUT X CARTER

12/2025 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+272 +3/-0.04% +6/-0.02% 31
PROD. 92%R 99 DTRS/55 HRDS TYPE 89%R
PL +2.3 | UDC +0.77 | SCS 2.95 | TYPE+0.70
Milking Speed 99 \ CM$ 83 \ Conception (SCR) -3.5
Cow Livability -0.8 \ HCR 0.5 \ CCR-0.4
CE 2.8% | NM$ $85 | DPR +0.5 | moB+0.2
Sire: Hilltop Acres Dynamte Diego ET *TM
Dam: Jennings Gap Watch Tahiti 'V 87 V 87 MS'
4-03 365D 2X 25,630 4.5 1,159 3.4 882
5-05 305D 2X 22,230 4.6 1,030 3.3 744
MGS: Hills Valley R Watchout ET
MGD: Jennings Gap Carter Thread ‘2E 90 V 89 MS’

3-09 273D 2X 16,220 4.4 708 3.4 550
4-11 250D 2X 17,330 4.1 714 3.2 549

G-CDCB -2

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View

R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth

Udder Cleft

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

0.20T
0.40S
0.400
0.70S
0.50W
0.10S
-0.40P
0.30S
0.60S
0.70H
1.20W
-0.60D
0.90S
0.20C
0.10C
1.80L
0.77

Buckmeadow TO Walkoff ETV
1ST PLACE YEARLING IN MILK WORLD DAIRY
EXPO 2025
1ST PLACE YEARLING IN MILK WI STATE SHOW
2025
Owned by Brothers Three & Shawn & Seth Nehls, W‘I

BIRDSALLWAY TIMEOUT NITA-ET
1ST PLACE FALL CALF AND JUNIOR CHAMPION
WI STATE SHOW '25
4TH PLACE FALL CALF WORLD DAIRY EXPO 25
Owned By: Tristan Ostrom and Paige Kinnard, WI|

BIRDSALLWAY TIMEOUT NITA-ET
1ST PLACE FALL CALF AND JUNIOR CHAMPION
WI STATE SHOW '25
4TH PLACE FALL CALF WORLD DAIRY EXPO '25
Owned By: Tristan Ostrom and Paige Kinnard, WI

NEW GENERATION GENETICS
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